MeOS 2022-05-12 21:57:15, Keravan Urheiljat, (1/7)

Oddilova startovka — SRJ Starov Bajuz, stredné trate

2022-05-14

Keravan Urheiljat

14:10

Pekka Lauri

Klub OB ASK Pezinok

13:30

Medard Féder

Klub OB ATU KosSice

13:45
13:07
13:49
13:53
13:57
13:34
14:26
14:30
14:02
14:26
14:30
14:05
14:11
14:33
13:32
13:38
13:44
13:50
13:56
14:02
14:33
14:01
13:08
13:18
13:24
14:36
14:38
13:50
14:10
14:14
14:18

Sofia Sekaninova

Michaela Velgosova

Jana Macinska
Kristina Kraj¢ikova
Viktéria Rohacova
Oksana Velgosova
Valéria Kurakova
Eva MusSinska
Judita Sadecka
Iveta Putnovska
Angela Malarova
Richard Slama

Lukas Mario Novota

Michal Kurak
Lukas Simocko
Adam Tysz
Mikulas Novota
DusSan Slama
Michal Krajcik
Martin Smelik
Peter Macinsky
Zdenko Rohac
Jozef Pollak
Martin Velgos
Milan Kurak
Peter Slama
Martin Jergus
Karol JanSo
Michal Simoc¢ko
Jan Kuchta
Slavko Zilingik

Klub OB Kysak

13:11
13:47
14:34
13:09
13:33
13:06
14:09
14:23

Barbora Pavlikova
Ludmila Sokolova
Jana Frankova
Matyas Hujdus
Tomas$ Legath
Maro$ Dudra
Tomas Porubc¢an
Miroslav Kollar

M 45- A

M21-E

W-18 A
W21-B
W21-E
W21-E
W21-E
W 45- A
W 50- A
W 55- A
W 60- A
W65- A
W 65- A
M-20 A
M-20 A
M21-D
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M 35- A
M 45- A
M 50- A
M 50- A
M 50- A
M 55- A
M 55- A
M 60- A
M 65- A
M 65- A
M 65- A

W21-B
W21-E
W 55- A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M-18 A
M21-B

4100 m

5700 m

3800 m
4300 m
4700 m
4700 m
4700 m
4000 m
3900 m
3500 m
3000 m
2700 m
2700 m
4700 m
4700 m
3900 m
5700 m
5700 m
5700 m
5700 m
5700 m
5700 m
4700 m
4100 m
4000 m
4000 m
4000 m
3900 m
3900 m
3500 m
3000 m
3000 m
3000 m

4300 m
4700 m
3500 m
3400 m
3400 m
3800 m
3900 m
4700 m

Start 1

Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

8190765

8662443

8019946
8004600
8019944
8019947
1403139
2051368
8003075
8003077
8015308
307387

307388

8017125
8017117
8017130
8017134
8017131
8017124
8019943
8656741
682340

2051377
8017128
8017127
8012080
8019941
8499977
8017135
8019950
8003072
8017120
8017123

1931991
8076043
1966817
416766
416738
2133074
307291
8090188



13:42 David Franko
14:07 Martin Hujdu$
13:16 Valér Franko
13:22 Igor Porubc&an
13:46 Jaroslav Kollar
Klub OB Martin

13:54 Jana Davi
14:41 Viola Juhasova
14:07 Martin Knor
14:36 Ivan Zacharovsky
14:40 Milan Meriad

Mila Juhasova

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

13:05
13:13
13:21
13:29
13:33
13:37
13:09
13:21
13:33
13:45
13:53
14:37
14:41
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00
14:06
13:07
13:15
13:23
13:19
13:51
14:21
13:11
13:44
13:48
14:28
13:56
14:28
14:32
14:39
13:35
13:05
13:17
13:29
13:41
13:45

Lara Tesakova
Lucia Syrova
Natalia Buckova
Anna TomaSova
Zuzana Kamanova
Veronika Bobovska
Zuzana Markova
Hana SipoSova
Klara Brazdovi¢ova
Tereza BaranoviCova
Julia Slimakova
Anna Plav€anova
Lucia Sipo$ova
Natalia Jezikova
Barbora Zelnikova
Alzbeta Kopcikova
Klara Fedorova
Gabriela Jezikova
Khrystyna Myhovych
Eva Ondovcikova
Zuzana Kovacova
Lucia Ondov¢ikova
Barbora Pijakova
Lubomira Jezikova
Katarina Fedorova
Zuzana Sipo$ova
Lenka Jancikova
Ingrid Kunikova
Darina Polackova
Eva Pijakova
Marta Brzova
Marie Franova
Daniel Szabo
Daniel Jozef Nemcek
Jan Varga

Andrej Havlik

Jan Plavéan

Jakub Kaman

M21-E
M 45- A
M 50- A
M 50- A
M 60- A

W 60- A
W70-A
M-20 A
M70-A
M70-A
MW-R

W-12 A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-16 A
W-16 A
W-18 A
W-18 A
W-18 A
W-18 A
W-18 A
W-20 A
W-20 A
W-20 A
W21-B
W21-E
W 35- A
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 50- A
W 60- A
W 65- A
W 65- A
W70-A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A

5700 m
4100 m
4000 m
4000 m
3500 m

3000 m
2700 m
4700 m
2700 m
2700 m
1200 m

1900 m
1900 m
1900 m
1900 m
1900 m
1900 m
2100 m
2100 m
2100 m
2100 m
2100 m
3400 m
3400 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
4300 m
4700 m
4300 m
4100 m
4000 m
4000 m
3900 m
3000 m
2700 m
2700 m
2700 m
2100 m
3400 m
3400 m
3400 m
3400 m
3400 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

8090893
416706

1966416
2106750
1416370

8300043
416516
8072002
416534
416723
416508

2111093
8400037

1888444

2129202

2120012
2141153

8103019
8188801
8300062
2008514
8200016
8060806
2150477
1888447
8119490
7212124
8133318
2120015
8445533
7070721
2118096
219136

1407865

46298
416515
2211350
8200057
2111094
307272

MeOS 2022-05-12 21:57:15, Klub OB Kysak, (2/7)



14:00
14:06
14:12
14:18

Michal Dolny
Lukas Kapusta
David Cisar

Matus Miklo$
Matej Balogh
Tobias Trajanov
Tomas Syrovy
Damian Dojcar
Vladimir Molnar
Marek Dolny
Branislav Kunik
Radoslav Kunik
Marian SpiSiak
Marian Cisar
Vladimir Bobovsky
Marian Sipo$
Jozef Fedor
Tereza Cuvalova
Zoja Vargova
Adrian Ferianc
Viktor Jezik
Anicka Syrova
Anna Brazdovicova
Patrik Jurc¢ik
Sebastian Brezovsky
Veronika Sipo$ova
Zuzana Lachka
Iveta Bobovska
Michaela Syrova
Samuel Hostacny
Jozef Nemcek

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

13:31
14:19
14:25
14:00
13:38

Tana Bednarikova
Miroslav Tauber
Silvester Dulak
Michal Pavlik
Miroslav Pali¢ka
David Dulak

KOBRA Bratislava

13:15
14:17
13:34
13:46
13:52
13:58
14:04
14:37

Eva Markova
Juraj Horniak
Martin Jonas
Lukas Bartak
Marian Davidik
Michal Bartak
Adam Jona$s
Michal Stasz
Lukas Davidik

M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-18 A
M-18 A
M21-D
M21-D
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 50- A
M 50- A
M 60- A
W -10
W -10
M-10
M-10
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
K3

K3

K3

K3

W 40- A
M21-B
M21-B
M21-E
M 60- A
MW-R

W21-B
M21-B
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M 35-A
MW-R

3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
4300 m
4300 m
4000 m
4000 m
3500 m
1700 m
1700 m
1700 m
1700 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
1200 m
3000 m
3000 m
3000 m
3000 m

4100 m
4700 m
4700 m
5700 m
3500 m
1200 m

4300 m
4700 m
5700 m
5700 m
5700 m
5700 m
5700 m
4700 m
1200 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

MeOS 2022-05-12 21:57:15, Klub OB Sokol Pezinok, (3/7)

8300010
2211366
8648615
1407840

8400090
2211365

8259259

219148

8516751
2136737
1425371
7070726
8200055

2141135
1407843

219138
338220

1425342
1407857
2211373
2211377

416825
416764
8071312
1231990
8667993
9900803

406903
307459
8667535
533320
8667959
8648579
7209670
406912



MeOS 2022-05-12 21:57:15, nereg. Klub OB BOR Topol€ianky, (4/7)

nereg. Klub OB BOR Topol'¢ianky
13:20 Peter Borc€in M50-A 4000m  Start1 2012279

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

13:36 Lubica Slatinska W45-A  4000m  Start1 2114241
14:05 Miroslav Stupavsky M40-A 4300m  Start1 2224140
13:06 Marcel Sykora M50-A 4000m  Start1 2118099
14:22 Jan Bursik K3 3000m  Start1 406932
- Alexander Slatinsky N 1800 m  Start 1

- Diana Stupavska N 1800 m  Start 1

- Maximilian Slatinsky N 1800 m  Start 1

OK Kamenice

13:55 Kristyna Hlubuckova W21-E 4700m  Start1 7003009
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

13:05 Maja Volkova W-14A 2100m Start1 8071304
13:29 Viktoriya Valyavka W-14A 2100m Start1 8071292
14:35 Nina Jurdikova W-16 A 3400m Start1 8071305
13:03 Gabriela Trepacova W-20A 3900m Start1 8071311
13:27 Janka Balintova W40-A 4100m  Start1

14:22 Zuzana Postulkova W50-A 3900m Start1 8071300
13:58 Tamara Denysenko We6e0-A 3000m Start1 8012045
14:06 Elena Polakovi¢ova W60-A 3000m Start1 8071301
13:43 Vladislav Volkov M-12A 2100m  Start1 1301900
13:59 Vojtech Balint M-12A 2100 m  Start1 1423325
13:13 Michal Paulus M-14A 3400m Start1 1423323
13:25 Tomas Babik M-14A 3400m Start1 8140948
13:37 Samuel Polonyi M-14A 3400m Start1 8006744
13:02 Maksym Volkov M-16 A 3800m Start1 8071316
14:17 Adam Trepac M-18 A 3900m  Start1 8071293
14:09 Tomas Juréik M-20A 4700m  Start1 7210250
13:47 Alexander Volkov M40-A 4300m  Start1 8071296
13:58 Vojtech Balint st. M45-A 4100 m  Start1 1423329
13:04 Ivan Trepac M50-A 4000m Start1 2045214
13:14 Peter Jurcik M 50- A 4000 m  Start1 2012284
14:20 Peter Polakovi¢ M65-A 3000m Start1 8071291
14:10 Vladimira Kutajova K3 3000 m Start1 7005043
Szabi SE

13:54 Szabolcs Tornai M 21-E 5700 m Start1 8434004

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

13:09 Juliana Szlovakova W-12A 1900m Start1 2067242
14:43 Lea Kotuliakova W-16 A 3400m Start1 2078498
13:39 Rebecca Herna W-18A 3800m Start1 8665514
13:57 Anna Siricova W-18A 3800m Start1 8445285
14:25 Alena Bukovacova W35-A 4300m Start1 8515557
13:03 Katarina Sykorova W40-A 4100m  Start1 2099593
13:19 Petra Kotuliakova W40-A 4100m  Start1 2078494
13:42 Hana Smelikova W45-A 4000m  Start1 8071314
14:30 Ida Herna W50-A 3900m Start1 2103272

13:39 Peter Kotuliak M-12 A 2100 m Start1 2088215



13:47 Richard Kanavor

13:55 Lukas Bukovac
14:03 Boris Kocur

13:18 Andrej Borsky
13:36 Maro$ Bukovac
13:44 Ivan Kotuliak
13:56 Dus$an Hrndiar
14:08 Marek Koman
13:52 Martin Borsky
13:02 Tibor Novosad
14:16 Viktor Miklus
14:38 Jan Nebesky

- Barbora Kocurova
14:08 Peter Bohu$
14:20 Miroslava Babkova

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

13:17 Alexandra Sara Chuda
13:41 Ella Michaela Patrasova
14:24 Tana Casnochova
14:26 Jana Smelikova

13:51 Matej Tren€an

13:14 Milan Trencdan

13:26 David Krivoklatsky
14:23 Miroslav Hribik

13:50 Milan Trencan

14:02 Igor Patras

14:11 Andrej Patras

- Simon Patras

- Jakub Trenc¢an

- Tatiana Vrzgulova
14:02 Zuzana TrenCanova
- Tamara Vrzgulova

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica

13:51 Kamila Pompurova
13:03 Terézia Pompurova
13:40 Daniel Pompura

SK Triturus Nitra
14:35 Martin Bednarik

SK VAZKA Bratislava

13:01 Nela Urbanczykova
13:19 Adéla Navratilova
14:04 Maria FekiaCova
14:01 Oliver Lago

14:29 Adam Navratil
13:48 Stefan Surgan
14:31 Miroslav Lago
13:54 Jozef FekiaC

- Lucia Miillerova
- Marta Viola Lago
14:14 Zuzana Zajickova

M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-16 A
M21-E
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M45- A
M 50- A
M 65- A
M 70- A
W -10
K3

K3

W-14 A
W-14 A
W 50- A
W 55- A
M-12 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M21-D
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M-10
MW-R
MW-R
K3

W-18 A
W21-B
M21-E

M 35- A

W-12 A
W-20 A
W 60- A
M-20 A
M21-D
M21-E
M 35-A
M 60- A
MW-R
MW-R
K3

2100 m
2100 m
2100 m
3800 m
5700 m
4300 m
4300 m
4300 m
4100 m
4000 m
3000 m
2700 m
1700 m
3000 m
3000 m

2100 m
2100 m
3900 m
3500 m
2100 m
3800 m
3800 m
3900 m
4300 m
4300 m
4300 m
1700 m
1200 m
1200 m
3000 m
1800 m

3800 m
4300 m
5700 m

4700 m

1900 m
3900 m
3000 m
4700 m
3900 m
5700 m
4700 m
3500 m
1200 m
1200 m
3000 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

MeOS 2022-05-12 21:57:15, SK Farmaceut Bratislava, (517)

2039142
8515555
2126240
2116472
8518355
2078495
2104597
8226311
8203202
2103265
406913

2095951
2067244
416806

2067259

889284
406977
307274
45805
2138226

2300847
2136723
8516954
8004356
1295689

8004348
8012876
8100023

406996

307455
8061463
53793
8482066
8482090
8680573
8482096
8300047
2211379
416557
2211349



Sportovy klub Sandberg

13:25
13:13
13:25
13:37
13:49
14:39
14:03
13:11
14:19
13:07
13:23
13:30
13:38
13:46
14:18
14:32
13:01
13:10
13:22
13:30
14:13
14:27
13:59
13:55
14:04
14:13
13:12
14:12
14:04
14:16

Hana Macajova
Diana Brnakova
Zina Macgajova
Ema Jonasova
Lucia Vorlickova
Zora Baloghova
Martina Vorlickova
Viktoria Kostercova
Tetiana Shuniakova
Ivana Bartalosova
Veronika Prutkayova
Barbora Vorlickova
Martina Brhakova
Maria BelluSova
Marta Jonasova
Hana Baloghova
Jan Dokupil

Jakub Brnak

Patrik Prutkay
Michal Domonko$
Simon Kukurugya
Vladyslav Myrets
Radoslav Jonas
Rastislav Dokupil
Stefan Briiak

Peter Vorlicek
Richard Balogh
Volodymyr Shuniakov
Zuzana Macajova
Jana Skolekova
Edita Macajova

TJ Rapid Bratislava

13:40
14:20
14:28
13:52
14:00
14:24
14:03
14:15
14:21
14:29
13:40
13:44
13:48
13:52
13:56
14:42

Dagmar MikluSova
Martina Pankova
Sona Mazurova
Tatjana Janoskova
lva Kumova

Beata Vavrova
Maximilian Kubik
Tomas Janoska
Phillip Stubnia
Marian Miklu$
FrantiSek Priesol
Milan Mazur
Dusan Formanko
Jan Stubnia

DuSan Rybar
Viktor Vavra

W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-16 A
W-18 A
W-20 A
W 35- A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 50- A
W 55- A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-18 A
M21-D
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 45- A
M 45- A
M 50- A
M 65- A
MW-R
K3

K3

W 45- A
W 50- A
W 55- A
W 60- A
W 60- A
W 65- A
M-20 A
M21-B
M21-B
M 35- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M70-A

1900 m
2100 m
2100 m
2100 m
2100 m
3400 m
3800 m
3900 m
4300 m
4100 m
4100 m
4000 m
4000 m
4000 m
3900 m
3500 m
3400 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
3900 m
3900 m
4300 m
4100 m
4100 m
4100 m
4000 m
3000 m
1200 m
3000 m
3000 m

4000 m
3900 m
3500 m
3000 m
3000 m
2700 m
4700 m
4700 m
4700 m
4700 m
3500 m
3500 m
3500 m
3500 m
3500 m
2700 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

MeOS 2022-05-12 21:57:15, Sportovy klub Sandberg, (6/7)

2118097
2049994
2118085
2049987
8112324
2028798
2049985
8099114
2128441
2132984
2128445
8112339
2049995
2120022
2049988
2028800
2079534
2049999
2114238
2049998
8103015
445611

7209462
2079533
2049992
8112302
2027941
2300280
2114247
2079538
2114236

8123457
445621
307362
8400039
307367
8226342
8100014
307368
1399407
8000029
307419
910191
2099591
442874
8006202
307365



MeOS 2022-05-12 21:57:15, TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banska Bystrica, (7/7)

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Bystrica

13:17 Katarina Schwarzova W-12A 1900 m Start1 8016303
13:01 Martina Schwarzova W-14A 2100 m  Start1 8014483
13:32 Martina Bialekova W45-A 4000m Start1 8200027
14:34 Roman Sé&ehovi¢ M 55- A 3900 m Start1 406954
TRIAX

13:15 Lenka KniZova W40-A 4100m  Start1 2120028



